
4‐22 4‐23 5‐7 6‐24 6‐25 7‐8 7‐22 8‐19 8‐20 9‐16 10‐28 11‐5 11‐11
Total Pts Domer Domer NTSC Domer Domer NTSC Hawk NEKHC CVSC NTSC NTSC Hawk Hawk

POS OPEN 1D

1 Baylie Moon 28 3 5 5 3 2 5 5

2 Erin Merchen 22 3 2 4 3 2 4 4

3 Dee Gerardy 19 1 4 3 3 5 3

4 Sara Sumpter 13 5 1 5 2

5 Leah Wilson 13 2 4 3 4

Jill English 10 5 5

Jessica Abel 9 2 2 5

Lily Henderson 9 4 1 4

Jesstine Waldy 6 5 1

Jolie Van Petten 6 3 3

Deb Barrow 5 4 1

Merrin Frost 5 5

Regan Zaremba 5 5

Evie Gentry 4 4

Kate Szukelewicz 4 4

Maci Behrnes 4 4

Kathy Cooper 3 3

Madison Hetherington 3 3

Betsy Frazier 2 2

Katie Larson 2 2

Natalie Berryhill 2 2

Rachel Gross 2 2

Delaney Wright 1 1

Taylor Johnson 1 1

0

POS OPEN 2D

1 Dee Gerardy 20 4 5 3 2 5 1

2 Ashley Emery 17 5 5 2 5

3 Erin Sage 14 5 2 4 3

4 Julie Hetherington 13 2 4 3 4

5 Erin Merchen 12 3 4 3 2

Baylie Moon 11 2 5 4

Deb Barrow 10 5 5

JoAnn Remington 9 4 5

Madison Book 6 4 2

Madison Hetherington 6 4 2

Sara Nutsch 6 1 5

Taylor Abel 6 4 2

Darby Zaremba 5 5

Demi Hull 5 2 3

Merrin Frost 5 5

Valerie Niehues 4 3 1

Kim Tatum 4 4

Maci Behrnes 4 4

Sherry Baker 4 4

Becky Hager 3 3

Jo Turner 3 3

Kate Szukelewicz 3 3

Lana Barkman 3 3

Rachel Gross 2 2

Jessica Abel 1 1

Betsy Frazier 1 1

Dana Wagner 1 1

Jodi Banks 1 1

Josie Barrow 1 1

Lorae Myers 1 1

Lucy Henderson 1 1

2017 NBHA KS09 POINTS
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POS OPEN 3D

1 Madison Hetherington 16 5 5 5 1

2 Demi Hull 15 2 5 2 3 3

3 Sara Sumpter 14 4 5 1 4

4 Dana Wagner 9 4 5

5 Jamie Jacobsen 9 4 5

Erin Merchen 8 5 3

Kellie Brockhoff 8 1 3 4

Betsy Frazier 7 3 4

Josie Barrow 7 4 3

Rachel Gross 7 4 3

Erin Sage 7 3 1 3

Ashley Emery 5 5

Bailey Parker 5 5

Dee Gerardy 5 1 4

Grace Ruppert 5 5

Jamie Hermesch 5 3 2

Julia Stoner 5 5

Lorae Myers 5 3 2

Toni Shaw 5 5

Josey Mestagh 4 4

Julie Hetherington 4 4

Laynie Wilson 4 4

Merrin Frost 4 4

Rick Myers 4 1 1 2

Jenell Kern 3 1 2

Jessica Abel 3 1 2

Jesstine Waldy 3 3

Taylor Abel 3 3

Terri Anderson 3 2 1

Baylie Moon 2 2

Jessica Klumpe 2 2

Lana Barkman 2 2

Paige Fox 2 2

Tia Wist 2 2

Karlee Porter 1 1

Marilyn Domer 1 1

Taylor Johnson 1 1



4‐22 4‐23 5‐7 6‐24 6‐25 7‐8 7‐22 8‐19 8‐20 9‐16 10‐28 11‐5 11‐11
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POS OPEN 4D

1 Marilyn Domer 19 5 3 5 2 4

2 Dana Wagner 17 1 2 2 2 4 2 4

3 Josie Barrow 15 3 3 3 1 5

4 Rick Myers 13 3 5 3 2

5 Sarah Frederick 12 3 5 4

Lana Barkman 11 5 5 1

Kellie Brockhoff 10 5 5

Lorae Myers 6 2 4

Casey Zangaro 6 1 4 1

Ashley Emery 6 3 3

Jodi Banks 5 5

Makinley Smith 5 5

Valerie Niehues 5 2 3

Rebecca Stobaugh 5 1 4

JoAnn Remington 5 5

Brandi Dutt 5 3 2

Toni Shaw 5 5

Jamie Hermesch 4 4

Madison Book 4 4

Janet Brunkan 4 4

Katie Larson 4 4

Darby Zaremba 4 4

Jamie Jacobsen 4 1 3

Jessica Abel 4 4

Deb Barrow 3 3

Julie Henderson 2 2

Tammy Ruppert 2 2

Paige Fox 2 2

Dee Gerardy 2 2

Erin Sage 1 1

Elle Jolley 1 1

Cameron Henderson 1 1

Mickie Walker 1 1

POS PEEWEE Barrels 

1 Kolt Merchen 36 4 4 3 4 2 2 5 4 4 4

2 Sadey Gross 33 3 5 5 4 4 2 5 5

3 Karlee Porter 20 5 5 5 5

4 Alan Wagner 13 2 2 3 3 3

5 Clara Banks 12 3 5 4

6 Atley Johnson 8 3 5

7 Kori Wagner 7 1 2 3 1

8 Jarrett Abel 5 5

9 Avery Wist 5 2 3

10 Addison Henderson 4 4

11 Beau Barrow 4 2 2

12 Lakota Hewitt 4 4

13 Lainey Hager 3 1 2

14 Whitney Cantrell 3 3

15 Jacob Waldy 3 3

16 Kreyton Frost 1 1
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POS YOUTH 1D

1 Madison Hetherington 34 4 5 4 2 3 4 5 2 5

2 Demi Hull 30 3 3 5 5 5 4 5

3 Cassidy Jones 21 3 4 4 4 4 2

Maci Behrnes 17 5 4 5 3

Lily Henderson 14 5 4 5

Josie Barrow 10 2 4 4

Marcus Hetherington 6 2 3 1

Jesstine Waldy 5 5

Merrin Frost 5 5

Jessica Klumpe 4 4

Paige Fox 3 3

Delaney Wright 2 2

Lucy Henderson 2 2

Avery Henderson 1 1

Laynie Wilson 1 1

Karlee Porter 1 1

Macey Gross 1 1

POS YOUTH 2D

1 Josie Barrow 20 5 5 3 4 3

2 Demi Hull 17 5 5 4 3

3 Madison Hetherington 11 5 4 2

Elle Jolley 10 3 2 5

Christina Waldy 8 5 3

Macey Gross 7 2 5

Kori Wagner 7 2 5

Jessica Klumpe 5 5

Cassidy Jones 5 5

Avery Henderson 4 4

Jesstine Waldy 4 4

Taylor Abel 4 4

Emma Jolley 4 4

Marcus Hetherington 4 4

Paige Fox 4 4

Makinley Smith 1 1

Dakota Abel 1 1

POS YOUTH 3D

1 Tiah Gross 20 3 2 5 5 5

2 Paige Fox 19 5 5 5 4

3 Madison Hetherington 19 3 5 4 4 3

Cameron Henderson 12 5 5 2

Jodi Banks 10 4 3 3

Josey Mestagh 9 5 4

Kyan Frost 7 3 4

Josie Barrow 6 2 4

Macey Gross 5 2 3

Elle Jolley 5 5

Karlee Porter 5 5

Kori Wagner 5 5

Laynie Wilson 4 4

Marcus Hetherington 4 4

Taylor Abel 4 4

Cassidy Jones 2 2

Meagan Pitts 2 2

Kendra Buckman 1 1

Demi Hull 1 1

Sadey Gross 1 1
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POS SENIOR 1D

1 Dee Gerardy 51 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5

2 Deb Barrow 30 3 5 5 5 4 4 4

Jo Turner 12 5 4 3

Kate Szukelewicz 10 5 5

Rick Myers 4 4

Marilyn Domer 3 3

0

POS SENIOR 2D

1 Rick Myers 39 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5

Janet Brunkan 17 5 4 4 4

Jo Turner 5 5

2 Jackie VanPetten 5 5

Deb Barrow 3 3

Dee Gerardy 2 2

0

POS SENIOR 3D

1 Mickie Walker 22 4 3 5 5 5

2 Rick Myers 15 5 5 5

Tossie Kirkham 13 4 5 4

Janet Brunkan 10 5 5

Tammy Ruppert 10 3 2 5

Marilyn Domer 9 5 4

Lorae Myers 5 5

0


